
Department Trainer Email 

ABE Hoa Chi hmnguyen@iastate.edu 

 

ABE John Sheriff jsheriff@iastate.edu 

Athletics Matt McLeod mmcleod@iastate.edu 

BCRF Andy Suby asuby@iastate.edu 

BCRF Rob Hartmann rchartma@iastate.edu 

Central Stores 
Surplus 
Receiving 
Material Stores 

Tim Fencl tfencl@iastate.edu 

Dining Ryan McGowan mcgowan@iastate.edu 

Power Plant Gordon Woods gjwoods@iastate.edu 

FP&M Joel Bender jbender@iastate.edu 

FP&M Todd Wilson rtwilson@iastate.edu 

FP&M Chris Gallt cjgallt@iastate.edu 

Mechanical Eng Craig Severson craigsev@iastate.edu 

Printing Marty Grapp mgapp@iastate.edu 

Research Farms Nathan Meyers meyers2@iastate.edu 

Research Farms Zack Koopman zkoopman@iastate.edu 

Vet-med Megan Anderson  manderso@iastate.edu 

Civil, Construction, Env Eng Owen Steffens oweigen@iastate.edu 
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